HIGH BAY / WAREHOUSE / PARKING GARAGE  /  TUNNEL
HIGH POWER LED LIGHT FIXTURE
Product Picture Item No. Description LED Chip Warranty
AG-042T 46W with 42pcs LED Cree 5 yrs
4140 lumens
AG-056T 62W with 56pcs LED Cree 5 yrs
5580 lumens
AG-070T 78W with 70pcs LED Cree 5 yrs
7020 lumens
AG-084T 94W with 84pcs LED Cree 5 yrs
8460 lumens
AG-098T 110W with 98pcs LED Cree 5 yrs
9900 lumens
AG-112T 125W with 112pcs LED Cree 5 yrs
11,250 lumens
AG-126T 141W with 126pcs LED Cree 5 yrs
12,690 lumens
AG-140T 156W with 140pcs LED Cree 5 yrs
14,040 lumens
AG-154T 172W with 154pcs LED Cree 5 yrs
15,480 lumens
AG-168T 188W with 168pcs LED Cree 5 yrs
16,960 lumens
AG-182T 203W with 182pcs LED Cree 5 yrs
18,270 lumens
AG-196T 219W with 196pcs LED Cree 5 yrs
19,710 lumens
FEATURES:    1.  Outdoor Use - IP66 Rating
   2.  Life:  50,000 hours
   3.  Color Temp:  4000K - 5500K
   4.  Input Voltage:  90 - 277 AC